
 

  
                

 
        

 

ZESTAWIENIE  PROTESTÓW 
 

Nr. 

prot. 

Wyścig 

nr 
Protestujący Klasa 

Nr  

na 

żaglu 

Protestowany Klasa 
Nr 

na 

żaglu 

Naruszony   

przepis 
Świadkowie 

Decyzja 

ZP Uwagi 

1 
 
     2 

 
Jacek Jatkowski 

T 2  
31 

 
Marcin Macioszewski 

Tomasz Kopytko 

 
T2 

 

 
6 

55 

 
14 

Piotr 
Matwiejczuk 

ZALEWO 

 

ODDALONY 
18:25 

2 
 

1 
 

Marcin Macioszek 
 

T 2 
 

6 
Piotr Matwiejczuk 

ZALEWO 
 

T2 
 

20 
 

10 
  

ODDALONY 
Zaraz po 

prorescie 1 

3 
 

5 
 

Mirosław Sztuba 
 

T3 
 

24 
 

Radosław Sternik 
 

T3 
 

8 
 

10 
 
 

  
14:05 

4 
 

2 
 

Marcin Macioszek 
 

T2 
 

6 
 

Tomasz Kopytko 
 

T2 
 

55 
 

18 
 
 

Z przyczyn 
formalnych

odalony 

 

5 
           

6 
           

7 
           

8 
           

9 
           

 

            Przewodniczacy ZP 


